equipment stands
universal stainless   877.503.4SPG(4774)
88
Mixer Stands
Available in Stainless Steel or Galvanized bases•
Top: 16 Gauge 300 Series Stainless Steel•
Legs: 1•	 5/8" O.D. Stainless Steel tubing with adjustable bullet
feet
Undershelf: 18 Gauge Stainless Steel, notched to fit legs •
and fully welded
Raised marine edge to contain equipment•
Optional Utensil Tree available. Add -T to model number•
Model No.* (In.) (mm.) (Lbs.) (Kg.) Cubic Ft.
MS-24-S 24 x 24 610 x 610 50 23 12
MS-2430-S 24 x 30 610 x 762 60 27 15
MS-30-S 30 x 30 762 x 762 65 30 18
MS-3036-S 30 x 36 762 x 914 75 34 20
MS-24-G 24 x 24 610 x 610 50 23 12
MS-2430-G 24 x 30 610 x 762 60 27 15
MS-30-G 30 x 30 762 x 762 65 30 18
MS-3036-G 30 x 36 762 x 914 75 34 20
L x W Approx. Wt.
Galvanized Bases
Stainless Steel Bases
Mixer Stand
Mixer Stand with Utensil Tree
Mobile Equipment Table
For slicers and other low profile equipment•
16 Gauge 300 Series Stainless Steel top•
Legs: 1•	 5/8'' O.D. Stainless Steel square tubing
Contains 2 casters and 2 feet•
30" working height•
Tubular handles on 24" side•
18 Gauge 300 Series Stainless Steel •
undershelf included
Model No. (In.) (mm.) (Lbs.) (Kg.) Cubic Ft.
MET-2430 24 x 30 610 x 762 65 30 4
L x W Approx. Wt.
Mobile Equipment Table
MET-2430
*For Utensil Tree option add -T to model number.